

Date:
Criteria for Knots of Love Caps or Knots of Love Baby Neonatal Blankets:  Must be new and hand made with love  Must be free of odor and pet hair  Washable  Caps must be made with a yarns on our required yarn list  Baby Neonatal Blankets can be made with any soft & cozy yarn
Please send ONLY ONE form with each batch of cap(s)/Baby Neonatal Blanket(s):
Knots of Love, Inc. 2973 Harbor Blvd. #822 Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Knitter Knotter
Number of Cap(s) Baby Neonatal Blanket(s)
We would like to know who to thank. The following information will be kept private and not be shared.  I would like to receive Knots of Love email or snail mail updates.
Name:
Address:
City: State: Zip:
Phone:
Email Address:
Brand of Yarn:
How did you hear about us?
Thank you for reaching out to those in need!  KnotsofLove.org A Section 501(c)3 Non Profit Exempt Public Charity EIN Number 35-2345369

369 Knots of Love is a registered trademark of Knots of Love, Inc.



Date:		
<ul> <li>Must be new and</li> <li>Must be free of of</li> <li>Washable</li> <li>Caps must be ma</li> </ul>	I hand made with love odor and pet hair ade with a yarns on our	ove Baby Neonatal Blankets:  required yarn list with any soft & cozy yarn
Please send ONLY ON Blanket(s):	E form with each b	oatch of cap(s)/Baby Neonatal
	Knots of Lov	e, Inc.
	2973 Harbor Bl	
	Costa Mesa, CA	1 92626
Knitt	er	Knotter
Number of Cap	p(s) Bab	y Neonatal Blanket(s)
We would like to know private and not be share		following information will be kept
I would like to rece	eive Knots of Love e	mail or snail mail updates.
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
Email Address:		
Brand of Yarn:		

Thank you for reaching out to those in need!

How did you hear about us?

KnotsofLove.org A Section 501(c)3 Non Profit Exempt Public Charity EIN Number 35-2345369 Knots of Love is a registered trademark of Knots of Love, Inc.